) Holland America Line

A Signature of Excellence

Denali Sale: Save up to 50% on Alaska CruiseTours!
ALASKA CRUISETOURS FROM $999

Date

CruiseTour 1: 11-Day Klondike Explorer & Inside Passage
Vancouver to Anchorage

CruiseTour 2: 12-Day Glacier Bay & Klondike Explorer

Anchorage to Vancouver

CruiseTour 2: 12-Day Glacier Bay & Klondike Explorer

Anchorage to Vancouver

CruiseTour 4: 14-Day Klondike, Double Denali & Glacier Bay
Anchorage to Vancouver

CruiseTour 5: 14-Day Klondike, Kluane, Double Denali & Inside Passage
Vancouver to Anchorage

CruiseTour 5: 14-Day Klondike, Kluane, Double Denali & Inside Passage
Vancouver to Anchorage

CruiseTour 8: 11-Day Alaska-Yukon Explorer & Glacier Bay
Anchorage to Vancouver

CruiseTour 8: 11-Day Alaska-Yukon Explorer & Glacier Bay
Anchorage to Vancouver

CruiseTour 8: 11-Day Alaska-Yukon Explorer & Glacier Bay
Anchorage to Vancouver

CruiseTour 9: 12-Day Kluane, Double Denali & Inside Passage
Vancouver to Anchorage

CruiseTour 11: 12-Day Discovery Cruise & Denali Adventure
Vancouver to Fairbanks

CruiseTour 12: 12-Day Denali Adventure & Discovery Cruise
Fairbanks to Vancouver

CruiseTour 12: 12-Day Denali Adventure & Discovery Cruise
Fairbanks to Vancouver

CruiseTour 13: 12-Day Discovery Cruise & Double Denali Explorer
Vancouver to Fairbanks

CruiseTour 14: 12-Day Double Denali Explorer & Discovery Cruise
Fairbanks to Vancouver

CruiseTour 16: 13-Day Double Denali Adventure & Discovery Cruise
Fairbanks to Vancouver

CruiseTour 16: 13-Day Double Denali Adventure & Discovery Cruise
Fairbanks to Vancouver

CruiseTour 18: 14-Day Kenai, Double Denali & Discovery Cruise
Fairbanks to Vancouver

CruiseTour 19: 14-Day Discovery Cruise, Alyeska & Double Denali
Vancouver to Fairbanks

CruiseTour 20: 14-Day Alyeska, Double Denali & Discovery Cruise
Fairbanks to Vancouver

CruiseTour 20: 14-Day Alyeska, Double Denali & Discovery Cruise
Fairbanks to Vancouver

CruiseTour 21: 14-Day Discovery Cruise, Denali & Arctic Ocean Journey
Vancouver to Anchorage

CruiseTour 22: 14-Day Arctic Ocean Journey, Denali & Discovery Cruise
Anchorage to Vancouver

Tour 24V: 11-Day Denali Express & Discovery Cruise

Anchorage to Vancouver

CruiseTour 26: 11-Day Double Denali Quest & Discovery Cruise
Anchorage to Vancouver

CruiseTour 27: 20-Day Glacier Bay & Great Land Tour
Roundtrip Vancouver

In-store « www.atlantic.caa.ca/travel » 1-800-992-8143

® Auto Club ~ Travel Agency Insurance [RVEGIEIEEIVTleR

Date
6/19/10

6/12/10

6/19/10

6/3, 6/6, 6/10
6/9/10

6/19/10

6/6, 6/9, 6/13/10
6/16/10

6/20/10

6/12/10

6/13, 6/27/10
5/12/10

5/19, 5/26, 6/2/10
6/6, 6/13

6/2, 6/9, 6/16/10
5/25, 6/1/10
6/15/10

510, 5/17/10
5/23, 5/30,
6/13/10

510, 5/17
5/24,5/31,6/7/10
5/23, 5/30, 6/6/10
5/31, 6/7/10
6/10, 6/17/10
6/17/10

6/20/10

Interior*
$1,399

$1,499
81,599
$1,599
81,399
$1,599
$1,299
$1,399
$1,399
81,399
81,299
$399

$1,049
$1,499
$1,499
81,599
$1,599
81,299
81,399
$1,499
81,699
$1,999
31,699
$999

$1,499

$2,999

Ocean-view
Obstructed™

$1,499
$1,549
$2,599
$1,649
$1,449
$1,649
$1,349
$1,449
$1,449
$1,449
$1,399
$1,099
$1,149
$1,549
$1,599
$1,699
$1,699
$1,399
$1,499
$1,599
$1,799
$2,099
$1,799
$1,099
$1,599

83,099

Verandah*
$1,599

nja
n/a
inquire
n/a
$2,099
$1,799
$1,999
n/a
$1,799
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
nja
nja
nja
n/a

nja

Suite™®
$1,899

$2,299
$3,059
inquire
$2,099
$2,299
$2,199
$2,299
$2,199
$1,899
$2,499
$2,149
$2,199
$2,899
$2,999
$2,999
$3,249
$2,699
$2,399
$2,699
$2,899
inquire
$3,599
inquire
$3,199

$4,699

*Terms & Conditions: Fuel supplement has been suspended. Holland America Line reserves the right to re-instate the fuel supplement for all guests at up to $9 per person per day should the price of light sweet crude oil
according to the NYMEX (New York Mercantile Exchange Index) increase above $70 per barrel. Please consult our website for current information. Fares are based on Promo FL. Featured fares are per person based on
double occupancy, cruise only. Fares are in U.S. dollars and include non-commissionable fares. Taxes are additional and range from $72.76 to $212.72. Subject to availability. Offers are capacity controlled, and

may be modified or withdrawn without prior notice. Restrictions may apply. Please refer to the appropriate Holland America brochure for full terms and conditions. Ships’ Registry: The Netherlands.

040810-AK_Cruises_Tours

For more information on these itineraries visit www.hollandamerica.com
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