

Denali Sale: Save up to 50% on Alaska CruiseTours! ALASKA CRUISETOURS FROM \$999

Date	Date	Interior*	Ocean-view Obstructed*	Verandah*	Suite*
CruiseTour 1: 11-Day Klondike Explorer & Inside Passage Vancouver to Anchorage	6/19/10	\$1,399	\$1,499	\$1,599	\$1,899
CruiseTour 2: 12-Day Glacier Bay & Klondike Explorer Anchorage to Vancouver	6/12/10	\$1,499	\$1,549	n/a	\$2,299
CruiseTour 2: 12-Day Glacier Bay & Klondike Explorer Anchorage to Vancouver	6/19/10	\$1,599	\$2,599	n/a	\$3,059
CruiseTour 4: 14-Day Klondike, Double Denali & Glacier Bay Anchorage to Vancouver	6/3, 6/6, 6/10	\$1,599	\$1,649	inquire	inquire
CruiseTour 5: 14-Day Klondike, Kluane, Double Denali & Inside Passage Vancouver to Anchorage	6/9/10	\$1,399	\$1,449	n/a	\$2,099
CruiseTour 5: 14-Day Klondike, Kluane, Double Denali & Inside Passage Vancouver to Anchorage	6/19/10	\$1,599	\$1,649	\$2,099	\$2,299
CruiseTour 8: 11-Day Alaska-Yukon Explorer & Glacier Bay Anchorage to Vancouver	6/6, 6/9, 6/13/10	\$1,299	\$1,349	\$1,799	\$2,199
CruiseTour 8: 11-Day Alaska-Yukon Explorer & Glacier Bay Anchorage to Vancouver	6/16/10	\$1,399	\$1,449	\$1,999	\$2,299
CruiseTour 8: 11-Day Alaska-Yukon Explorer & Glacier Bay Anchorage to Vancouver	6/20/10	\$1,399	\$1,449	n/a	\$2,199
CruiseTour 9: 12-Day Kluane, Double Denali & Inside Passage Vancouver to Anchorage	6/12/10	\$1,399	\$1,449	\$1,799	\$1,899
CruiseTour 11: 12-Day Discovery Cruise & Denali Adventure Vancouver to Fairbanks	6/13, 6/27/10	\$1,299	\$1,399	n/a	\$2,499
CruiseTour 12: 12-Day Denali Adventure & Discovery Cruise Fairbanks to Vancouver	5/12/10	\$999	\$1,099	n/a	\$2,149
CruiseTour 12: 12-Day Denali Adventure & Discovery Cruise Fairbanks to Vancouver	5/19, 5/26, 6/2/10	\$1,049	\$1,149	n/a	\$2,199
CruiseTour 13: 12-Day Discovery Cruise & Double Denali Explorer Vancouver to Fairbanks	6/6, 6/13	\$1,499	\$1,549	n/a	\$2,899
CruiseTour 14: 12-Day Double Denali Explorer & Discovery Cruise Fairbanks to Vancouver	6/2, 6/9, 6/16/10	\$1,499	\$1,599	n/a	\$2,999
CruiseTour 16: 13-Day Double Denali Adventure & Discovery Cruise Fairbanks to Vancouver	5/25, 6/1/10	\$1,599	\$1,699	n/a	\$2,999
CruiseTour 16: 13-Day Double Denali Adventure & Discovery Cruise Fairbanks to Vancouver	6/15/10	\$1,599	\$1,699	n/a	\$3,249
CruiseTour 18: 14-Day Kenai, Double Denali & Discovery Cruise Fairbanks to Vancouver	5/10, 5/17/10	\$1,299	\$1,399	n/a	\$2,699
CruiseTour 19: 14-Day Discovery Cruise, Alyeska & Double Denali Vancouver to Fairbanks	5/23, 5/30, 6/13/10	\$1,399	\$1,499	n/a	\$2,399
CruiseTour 20: 14-Day Alyeska, Double Denali & Discovery Cruise Fairbanks to Vancouver	5/10, 5/17	\$1,499	\$1,599	n/a	\$2,699
CruiseTour 20: 14-Day Alyeska, Double Denali & Discovery Cruise Fairbanks to Vancouver	5/24, 5/31, 6/7/10	\$1,699	\$1,799	n/a	\$2,899
CruiseTour 21: 14-Day Discovery Cruise, Denali & Arctic Ocean Journey Vancouver to Anchorage	5/23, 5/30, 6/6/10	\$1,999	\$2,099	n/a	inquire
CruiseTour 22: 14-Day Arctic Ocean Journey, Denali & Discovery Cruise Anchorage to Vancouver	5/31, 6/7/10	\$1,699	\$1,799	n/a	\$3,599
Tour 24V: 11-Day Denali Express & Discovery Cruise Anchorage to Vancouver	6/10, 6/17/10	\$999	\$1,099	n/a	inquire
CruiseTour 26: 11-Day Double Denali Quest & Discovery Cruise Anchorage to Vancouver	6/17/10	\$1,499	\$1,599	n/a	\$3,199
CruiseTour 27: 20-Day Glacier Bay & Great Land Tour Roundtrip Vancouver	6/20/10	\$2,999	\$3,099	n/a	\$4,699



In-store • www.atlantic.caa.ca/travel • 1-800-992-8143

Auto Club Travel Agency Insurance Member Savings

*Terms & Conditions: Fuel supplement has been suspended. Holland America Line reservas the right to re-instate the fuel supplement for all guests at up to \$9 per person per day should the price of light sweet crude oil according to the NYMEX (New York Mercantile Exchange Index) increase above \$70 per barrel. Please consult our website for current information. Fares are based on Promo FL. Featured fares are per person based on double occupancy, cruise only. Fares are in U.S. dollars and include non-commissionable fares. Taxes are additional and range from \$72.76 to \$212.72. Subject to availability. Offers are capacity controlled, and may be modified or withdrawn without prior notice. Restrictions may apply. Please refer to the appropriate Holland America brochure for full terms and conditions. Ships' Registry: The Netherlands.